SEPANG 1000KM 2025

Sepang Intemational Circuit

Sepang 1000km
Result Free Practice 2

Pos Nor

Cls

PIC Entrant /Drivers

Car

PETRONAS

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT ——

27 - 30 November 2025
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Best
Fastest Lap

Gap Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

1 27

6 289

7 900

9 268

10 90

M

MT2G

MT2V

MT2G

MT2G

MT2G

MT2G

1

HONDA MYS RACING TEAM
PUTERA ADAM BIN HALIM MUAZ

AVILABAHAR

R - ENGINEERING
LAl WEE SING

LEON KHOO BENG KOON
CALVIN WONG

HONDA MYS RACING TEAM
AARONLIM SAY JOON
MOHAMED FARRIZ BIN MOHAM

TEDCO RACING
FOO YUNG CHIEH
FREDDIE ANG DING YU
YEE KOK JUN

GOH LEE HENG

NIZA RACING
HENDRA ADE PUTRA
ETHAN SETO TZE YONG
MUHAMMAD HAKIMI

RWORKS RIYOZ RACING
CHONG KIAT WAI

TAKASHI Ol

KARUROSU HONDA

YUTA KAMIMURA

BAE RACING TEAM
LING GUANG YOU
JASPERWONG SHIJIE
WONG MUN SEO NG

SCHMACO BY PISTON PROJECT
JONATHAN XIE BOYU
RONI RISMAN

MODERN RACING TEAM
HIl WAN JIAN

ADY RAHIMY RASHID

WONG YEW CHOONG

BAE RACING TEAM
LEWKARWAI

SOON CHEWPOH
TANGTIEN FOO ROY

HONDA CIVIC FE

HONDA CR-Z

HONDA CIVIC FE

HONDA CIVIC FE

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

2:50.164 3

2:52626 1

2:53328 3

2:54.724 7

3:00.189 7

3:00511 4

3:01435 7

3:01639 3

3:01.893 5

3:02.264 2

24622462

3.164 0.702

4560 1.396

10.0255 465

10.3470.322

11.2710924

11.4750.204

11.7290.254

12.1000.371

1

10

11

117 27

115 .60

11513

114 21

110.74

11055

109.98

109 .86

109.71

109 48

Fastest time : 2:50.164 in lap 3 by nbr. 27: HONDAMYS RACING TEAM(AVILA BAHAR) ()

Resuts: https://timingresut.com/

Timekeeping by : Time Service Asia Sdn Bhd

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course Timekeeper

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi

Haris Shamsee

Page 1 of 7 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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SEPANG 1000KM 2025

Sepang Intemational Circuit

Sepang 1000km
Result Free Practice 2

Nor

Cls

PIC Entrant /Drivers

Car

PETRONAS

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT ——

27 - 30 November 2025

Best
Fastest Lap

Sepang

Gap Diff

- 5543 mtr.

Speed
Laps Km/h

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

66

77

13

389

22

943

69

65

MT2G

MT2G

MT2G

MT2V

MT2G

MT2G

MT2G

MT2V

MT2V

MT2G

6

10

11

12

KNIGHT RACING TEAM
GILBERT ANG DING FENG
LOWKENT JUN

KHOO CHEE YEN

778 AUTO SPORT
LO KA CHUN

LO PAKYU

LO PAKLAI

MOGAN TEAM TRACKDAY KING
TANG YU CHIN

CHANKAPING

LO KA1FUNG

LEUNG TSZ WA

RWORKS RIYOZ RACING
UMEMOTO JUNICHI

UMEMOTO KOTA

KAZUKI1 OKI

ST POWERED PTE PTD
SOH CHEE SIANG
KANTASAK KUSIRI

ONG WEE SEN

SUPER POWER LUB BY PAPAYA
BRANDON HO CHUN CHUAN

ADAM MIKAIL MAZRUL HAIZAD

55Twelve Racing X SMRT x RK
MOHAME D HAFEZ BIN KAMARUI

RIDHWAN KIF
SYED ADAM AZREE
Sved Mohd Rizal

PITWORKS KURAZ MOTORSPORTS

MARKCHEW SHIN YONG
KENNY CHAN WAI YING
LEONA CHIN LYWEOI

22 PRO SHOP
AHMAD FIRDAUS AZMAN
LEE KUM SOON
MOHAMAD SHAFRIZA

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

SUZUKI SWIFT

SCHMACO BY PISTON PROJECT SKUBER HONDA GK

THANAK ORN LIEWPHAIRATANA
KAVIN VITAYATANAGORN
VORAPATTR PHORNPRAPHA
PRACHP OK LUESAKULKITPAISAI

3:02.265 6

3:02327 10

3:02409 3

3:02413 7

3:02576 6

3:02672 2

3:03579 4

3:03685 5

3:04.191 9

3:04221 3

12.1010.001

12.1630.062

12.2450.082

12.2490.004

12.4120.163

12.5080.096

13.4150.907

13.5210.106

14.0270.506

14.0570.030

6 10948

10 10945

5 10940

8 10939

9 10930

3 10924

10 108.70

6 108 64

9 10834

6 10832

Fastest time : 2:50.164 in lap 3 by nbr. 27: HONDAMYS RACING TEAM(AVILA BAHAR) ()

Resuts: https://timingresut.com/

Timekeeping by :

Time Service Asia Sdn Bhd

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi

Timekeeper

Haris Shamsee
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SEPANG 1000KM 2025

Sepang Intemational Circuit

Sepang 1000km
Result Free Practice 2

Nor Cls

PIC

Entrant /Drivers

Car

PETRONAS

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT ——

27 - 30 November 2025

Best
Fastest Lap

Sepang

Gap Diff

- 5543 mtr.

Speed
Laps Km/h

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

899 MT2G 13

777 MT2V 5

117 MT2G 14

212 MT2V 6

34 MT2G 15

19 MT2V 7

9 MT2G 16

72 MT2V 8

888 M 5

159 MT2G 17

R - ENGINEERING
LIMYAO HUANG

LUO ZHENYU LOUIS
JAGJIT SINGHDHILLON

BLACKWOLF RACING BY BAE
DANIELREIN OOl
LEW XUAN YAN

117 RACING BY SOKUDO
NG CHONG CHIN

LOW KIAN HANG

UN CHEE WEI

PROJECT S
GILBERT LIM
NG EARN YOW
EDWIN YOW
TIMOTHY TAN

EMPIRE M RACING BY CORREDOR RA CING
SHAZULL HISAM HARUN
MOHD SYAHRIZAL

DV MOTORSPORT
DIVVYESHPERAJUN
BRADLEY BENEDICT ANTHONY

AZRIELAZHAR

ST POWERED PTE PTD
ONG WAI KWO NG

ANIWAT LOMMAHADTHAI
KHAIR ULANWAR BIN ISMAIL
NUTTAPONG LER TLAMPRASERTF

AXWERKZ

LEE CHEE WAH
LESTERLIAN JIA WEI
YAP SIAN YANG

BAE RACING TEAM
TZEKA HING

CHIO WEN CHENG

MA NGAN WUI

MOTUL BY AWESOME RACING TEAM
THANAWIT APHIPHUNYA

SIRAMEDT THUN GSUTERANONK

NANTAP HAN SIRISARITTHAR AK!

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA GK

3:04333 7

3:04476 7

3:04511 3

3:04801 4

3:04983 6

3:04998 3

3:05.055 3

3:05.155 4

3:05.269 7

3:05564 2

14.1690.112

14.3120.143

14.3470.035

14.6370.290

14.8190.182

14.8340015

14.8910.057

14.9910.100

15.1050.114

15.4000.295

7 10825

7 10817

4 108.15

7 10798

6 107 87

3 10786

10 10783

11 10777

7 107.71

8 10754

Fastest time : 2:50.164 in lap 3 by nbr. 27: HONDAMYS RACING TEAM(AVILA BAHAR) ()

Resuts: https://timingresut.com/

Timekeeping by :

Time Service Asia Sdn Bhd

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi

Timekeeper

Haris Shamsee

Page 3 of 7

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

._;;-_ ¥

TIME SERUICE
asia

g

SEPANG
INTERNATIONAL
CIRCLIT

MOTORSPORTS
ASSOCIATION OF

MALAYSIA


https://timingresult.com/

SEPANG 1000KM 2025

Sepang 1000km
Result Free Practice 2

Pos Nor Cls

PIC Entrant /Drivers

Sepang Intemational Circuit

Car

Fastest

PETRONAS

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT ——

27 - 30 November 2025
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Best
Lap

Gap Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

31 687 MT2G

32 89 VIOS

33 123 MT2V

34 300 MT2G

35 878 MT2G

36 808 MT2G

37 111 MT2G

38 63 MT2G

39 30 MT2G

40 121 MT2G

41 137 VIOS

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

AK BOSS MOTORSPORTS
MOHD YUSZAIDI SUPAN GAT

AFIZUL AZHA ZAKARIA

RUK TEAM NEXTER PMC52

SURASAKDAKENG
VARUNCHIT WATTANATHAKUN

AXLE SPORTS
STEWART HINE
ALBERT LEDERER
CHARLIE HINE

MOTUL BY AWESOME RACING TEAM

ALVIN TOH CHIN WAI
JUSTIN YAP CHUN WAI

MAX RACING BY SOKUDO

LIM EE CHEOK
LAM TZE SEONG

R - ENGINEERING
DOMINIC ANG DING XIONG

LIM JUNJI
LIM YUHAN

RWORKS RIYOZ RACING
KEN URATA

MASAHIKO IDA

SHO YA SUZUKI

DNT

EUGENE LIN GUOHAN
LAINGTIAM

ANSON CHONG HON YONG

MODERN RACING TEAM
LOWLING SOON
MUN YI OQUAN

AXLE SPORTS
FREDDIE OLIVER ARMSTRONG

GEORGE OLIVER
HENRY DAVIS GOLF
NIGEL ARMSTRONG

RENTPLATZ ASIA
NG TECKMING
CALIXYIP KA MAN
JIMMY WA

HONDA GK

TOYOTA VIOS

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

HONDA GK

TOYOTA VIOS

3:05.650

3:05956

3:05957

3:06.159

3:06313

3:06.966

3:06.983

3:07.598

3:07.695

3:07962

3:08522

6

10

11

11

15.4860.086

15.7920.306

15.7930.001

15.9950.202

16.1490.154

16.8020.653

16.8190.017

17.4340615

17.5310.097

17.7980.267

18.3580.560

6

10

10

11

11

11

10

107 49

107 .31

107 31

107 19

107 .10

106.73

106.72

106 .37

106 .32

106 .16

105 85

Fastest time : 2:50.164 in lap 3 by nbr. 27: HONDAMYS RACING TEAM(AVILA BAHAR) ()

Resuts: https://timingresut.com/

Timekeeping by : Time Service Asia Sdn Bhd

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi

Timekeeper

Haris Shamsee
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PETRONAS

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT ——

SEPANG 1000KM 2025

Sepang Intemational Circuit

Sepang 1000km

27 - 30 November 2025

Result Free Practice 2

Nor Cls PIC Entrant /Drivers

Car

Best
Fastest Lap

Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Gap Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

42 80 MT2G 26 CHOON'S MOTORWORKS
EIO YUNLONG BRYAN

KOO DAT YONG

43 333 MT2V 10 R - ENGINEERING
LEE JIAN HE TERENCE
WIINAND SCHAGEN

ERWIN BOON

44 68 MT2G 27 DNT
ARIFF HANAFIAH

NAJIY AYYAD ABD RA ZAK

45 128 MT2V 11 BAE RACING TEAM
JONATHAN LEE JIA HUI
CHIANG CHOON SANG

TOHCHENGKIAT JUSTIN

46 361 VIOS 3 KEGANI RACING ACADEMY
KENNY LEE

LOKEYIN YI

47 124 MT2V 12 AXLE SPORTS
NICO CIVELLI
MICHAELBAECHLI

NICOLASMARSAC

48 399 MT2V 13 RENTPLATZ ASIA
KENDREWWONG

VICKY LAW

49 61 VIOS 4 AXLE SPORTS
AMANNAGDEV
GENEVIEVEOOI

ALISTERYOONG

50 190 MT2V 14 DV MOTORSPORT
BRENDAN PAUL ANTHONY
PERAJUN AL KRI SHNAN

YOSHEN A/ SEKADEVAN

51 362 VIOS 5 KEGANI RACING ACADEMY
DANIEL STORKERSEN
TEOH CHEONG LIONG

KIRILL SYRAPUSHCHYN SKI

52 18 VIOS 6 MOTUL BY AWESOME RACI
AUDREY LEONG Ol
WONG KING CHI

MS SITATUN PIKULKAJORN

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

TOYOTA VIOS

SUZUKI SWIFT

SUZUKI SWIFT

TOYOTA VIOS

SUZUKI SWIFT

TOYOTA VIOS

NG TEAM TOYOTA VIOS

3:08.669 4

3:09237 9

3:09272 9

3:09.399 2

3:09551 9

3:09592 3

3:09.815 8

3:09.933 3

3:09991 2

3:10373 9

3:10544 6

18.5050.147

19.0730.568

19.1080.035

19.2350.127

19.3870.152

19.4280.041

19.6510.223

19.7690.118

19.8270.058

20.2090.382

20.3800.171

5

10

10

10

105.77

105 45

105 43

105 36

105 27

10525

105.13

105 .06

105.03

104 82

104 .73

Fastest time: 2:50.164 inlap 3 by nbr. 27: HONDA MY S RACING

Resuts: https://timingresut.com/

TEAM(AVILA BAHAR) ()

Timekeeping by : Time Service Asia Sdn Bhd

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi

Timekeeper

Haris Shamsee
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SEPANG 1000KM 2025

Sepang Intemational Circuit

Sepang 1000km
Result Free Practice 2

Nor Cls PIC

Entrant /Drivers

Car

Fastest

PETRONAS

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT ——

27 - 30 November 2025

Sepang

Best
Lap Gap Diff

- 5543 mtr.

Speed
Laps Km/h

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

98 VIOS 7

818 MT2V 15

70 VIOS 8

993 MT2V 16

88 VIOS 9

96 VIOS 10

44 VIOS 11

931 MT2V 17

62 VIOS 12

RUK TEAM NEXTER PMC52
MEKKAR ADKEETA KALANTANDA

TOSHIKI KOMURA
KITTINAT LUEANGAR UNCHAI

PRIVATEER
TANWEIJIE ABEL
TANTIONG LOON
TANWEIJIAN AMOS

MSA MOTORSPORT
AHMAD TARMIMI TAHANG
HAFIZ B.BACHOK
MOHANJIT SINGH

B. KISHEN

AGI RACING TEAM
DAVID KANG

DAVID YAP

CHAI ZHONG XUN
AARON KOW

G-MART MOTORSP OR X SOKUDO RACING

MOHD SYAFIO SAMSUDIN
AMERUL ARIEFWAHID
SOPHIA ZARA

KELVIN YAP

TOYOTA VIOS

SUZUKI SWIFT

TOYOTA VIOS

SUZUKI SWIFT

TOYOTA VIOS

KASHASH VINA MOTORSPORTS RACINGTOYOTA VIOS

SHANM UGANATHAN AR UMUGAN
ASHEN SHANMU GANAT HAN

ROCK RACING

NURUL AUNI NASHARUDIN
NURUL HUSNA NASHARUDIN
RAFIM GAITH DANIEL
MUHAMMAD HASIF

PRIVATEER

THANG JIUN SHENG
LING KENG YONG JAMES
CHAN HIAN CHUAN JOSEPH

SUPER POWER LUB BY PAPAYA
FAIDZIL ALANG ABDUL RAHM AN

KHALID ADAM KHALID EMRAN

AXLE SPORTS
BERNARD CHAN
TOMO SATO

LIU HAN CHAO

TOYOTA VIOS

SUZUKI SWIFT

HONDA CIVIC FK7

TOYOTA VIOS

3:10568

3:11.713

3:13.801

3:14902

3:14959

3:15.378

3:16.669

3:39.067

11 20.4040.024

9 21.5491.145

6 23.6372.088

2 24.7381.101

3 24.7950.057

11 25.2140419

3 26.5051.291

2 48.9022.398 2

11 10471

10 104.09

6 102 97

3 10238

9 10235

11 102 .13

8 10146

91.09

3 0.00

1 0.00

Fastest time : 2:50.164 in lap 3 by nbr. 27: HONDAMYS RACING TEAM(AVILA BAHAR) ()

Resuts: https://timingresut.com/

Timekeeping by : Time Service Asia Sdn Bhd

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi

Timekeeper

Haris Shamsee
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SEPANG 1000KM 2025

Sepang 1000km
Result Free Practice 2

Nor Cls

PIC Entrant /Drivers

Sepang Intemational Circuit

Car

PETRONAS

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT ——

27 - 30 November 2025

Best

Fastest Lap

Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Speed

Gap Diff Laps Km/h

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

1 M 7

10 VIOS 13

46 MT2G 28

100 M 8

HIREV DREAM CHASER
RAHUL RAJ MAYER

DAIM HISHAMMUDIN

AARON HAKIM MOHAMAD HAIK,

MAGNAX RACING
DATO DR. KEN FOO KWOK HSIN

ELSON LEW XUAN YAN
HO WILLIAM

PRIVATEER

PEE SAU FAN

BARON SIM KWONG TECK
TEHKIANBOON

HIREV DREAM CHASER
HAYDEN HAIKAL

MARK DARWIN

ANANTHORN TANGNIANNATCHA

HONDA CITY HATCHBA(

TOYOTA VIOS

HONDA GK

SUZUKI SWIFT

1

Fastest time : 2:50.164 in lap 3 by nbr. 27: HONDAMYS RACING TEAM(AVILA BAHAR) ()

Resuts: https://timingresut.com/

Timekeeping by : Time Service Asia Sdn Bhd

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi

Timekeeper

Haris Shamsee
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